Position

District Attorney

Sheriff
Assessor/Clerk/Recorder
Chairman-Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Other Positions Held Employer

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

District Attorney
Sheriff - Administration
Assessor

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

$175,325
$166,562
$139,376

$79,805
$73,915
$72,950
$71,628
$68,147

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,433
$47,982
$17,356
$19,137
$17,797
$24,307
$17,710
$17,710



