Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Kings County	District Attorney	\$175,325	\$32,433
Sheriff		Kings County	Sheriff - Administration	\$166,562	\$47,982
Assessor/Clerk/Recorder		Kings County	Assessor	\$139,376	\$17,356
Chairman-Board Of Supervisors		Kings County	Board Of Supervisors	\$79,805	\$19,137
Board Of Supervisors		Kings County	Board Of Supervisors	\$73,915	\$17,797
Board Of Supervisors		Kings County	Board Of Supervisors	\$72,950	\$24,307
Board Of Supervisors		Kings County	Board Of Supervisors	\$71,628	\$17,710
Board Of Supervisors		Kings County	Board Of Supervisors	\$68,147	\$17,710